MSA 200 SL

Stromaggregat bis 200 kVA SILENT

Anschlisse

Antriebsart
Baubreite
Dauerleistung
Eigengewicht
Gesamtgewicht

Handling

Hohe Transportstellung
LxBxH
Lange Transportstellung

Spannung

2 x 230 V/16 A Schukol
x 400 V/16 A CEE1 x
400V /32 A CEE1 x 400
V /63 A CEE1 x 400 V
/125 A CEE Klemmleiste
/ Absicherung Fi Typ B
Allstromsensitiv

Diesel
1,75 m
200 kVA
4300 kg
4300 kg

Staplertaschen,
Kranodse, GrofStank,
Super Silent

2,37 m
350 x 175 x 236 cm
3,50m
230/400V /50 HzV
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